Senior Tigers Club

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2009

Incomes-

Subscriptions
Raffle

Christmas Lunch
May Lunch

Total Receipts

Expenditures-

Refreshments

Raffle

Postages

Hire of Amplifier

Christmas Lunch

Donation - Youth Development
May Lunch

Stationery

Gratuities

Total Expenditure

Balance of Income over Expenditure

1,021.00
735.00
2,000.00
1,305.00

11.34
159.86
31.86
30.00
2,059.85
450.00
1,300.65
28.74
139.99

£

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2008

Balance of Income over Expenditure

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2009
Cash in Hand at 31st August 2009

5,061.00
4,212.29
— - a48.71

1,269.52

848.71

£ 211823

2111.22

7.01

£ 2,118.23

Chairman

Treasurer



