Senior Tigers Club

Incomes-				
	Subscriptions	1,021.00		
	Raffle	735.00		
	Christmas Lunch	2,000.00		
	May Lunch	<u>1,305.00</u>		
Total Receipts			5,061.00	
Expendit	ures-			
-	Refreshments	11.34		
	Raffle	159.86		
	Postages	31.86		
	Hire of Amplifier	30.00		
	Christmas Lunch	2,059.85		
	Donation - Youth Development	450.00		
	May Lunch	1,300.65		
	Stationery	28.74		
	Gratuities	139.99		
Total Expenditure			4 2 1 2 2 0	
			4,212.29	
Balance of Income over Expenditure			848.71	
Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2008				1,269.52
Balance of Income over Expenditure			848.71	
			£	2 <u>,</u> 118.23
Balance at Bank at 31st August 2009 Cash in Hand at 31st August 2009				2111.22
				7.01
			£	2,118.23

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2009

Chairman

Treasurer